
Tussenstand Selectie 2023
Op: 04/07/2023 met 6 gezeilde wedstrijden

Stuurman Fokkemaat Club Totaal Vers. vorige Wedstrijden

1 Loïc Schoonooghe Hanna Kerre BZYC 35040 0 4

2 Elias Kerre Finn Ysewyn BZYC / RYCB 30688 4352 6

3 Emilie Winand Thomas Winand RYCB 28251 2437 5

4 Cyriel Debruyne Felix Van Besien WOS / RYCB 27947 304 5

5 Emiel Van Daele Vince Moring RYCB / WSGR 22226 5721 5

6 Miguel Toro Cedric Peuteman WOS / BZYC 18934 3292 5

7 Arthur Moring David Held WOS / KNYC 18009 925 6

8 Aron Kerre Cedric Mannaerts BZYC / RYCB 16899 1110 5

9 David Toro Silas Godefroid WOS / RBSC 15626 1273 5

10 Aurelie Boven Iaana De Bliek RYCB 11209 4417 5

11 Juul Schaffrath Mateo Schaffrath RYCB 7728 3481 4

12 Willemijn Cammaer Hannelore Cammaer RBSC 7405 323 5

13 August Van Daele Jules Pattyn WOS / RYCB 6809 596 4

14 Lore Stroobandt Nora Van Besien RYCB 6555 254 3

15 Wannes Dumon Arthur Demeyer Domein Aan de Plas 4847 1708 3

16 Casimir Muylle Jalmar Nuyts RBSC 3186 1661 3

17 Engida Den Hartigh Matti Verbeeck RYCB / WVD 2168 1018 1

18 Clement De Bie Jippe de Smedt RBSC / ZSC Broechem 1918 250 2
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